
Pachet materiale electrice 1

I.D.: 70953698

Data publicarii	04.07.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 732,86 RON - 732,86 RON

Descriere: Pachet electric format din: ACTI9 IC60N 2P 25A D, cod A9F75225: 6buc x 70,44lei/buc = 422,64 lei; ACTI9 IC60N 2P 25A C, cod A9F74225: 6buc x 43,43lei/buc = 260,58 lei; Pieptene 2P 100A 12MOD, cod A9XPH212: 2buc x 24,82lei/buc = 49,64 lei.
